3/30/2025

58POT

BINGO

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

VERTABOX

Grand Totals:

Wager Type
5 SPOT

Totals:
BINGO
BINGO
BINGO

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:
VERTABOX

Totals:

NumOfNums

5

al

D

aa b wN -

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$28.00

$28.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$53.20

$53.20
$500.00
$19.00
$163.00

$682.00
$38.48
$81.35
$190.60
$102.20
$12.60

$425.23
$14.00

$14.00

$1,205.43

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$5.50

$5.50
$431.75
$4.00
$132.88

$568.63
$101.64
$137.28
$162.96
$9.40
$0.00

$411.28
$0.00

$0.00

$985.41

NC

Hold
$28.00

$28.00
$1.50
$1.20
$0.30

$3.00
$47.70

$47.70
$68.25
$15.00
$30.12

$113.37
($63.16)
($55.93)
$27.64
$92.80
$12.60

$13.95
$14.00

$14.00

$220.02

Per centOfSales

232

232
0.12
0.10
0.02

0.25
4.41

441
41.48
1.58
13.52

56.58
3.19
6.75

15.81
8.48
1.05

35.28
1.16

1.16

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.80

0.77
0.77
0.43

1.00

0.76
0.74
0.73

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.50

1.00

WeightedAve
0.02

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.04

0.32
0.01
0.10

0.02
0.04
0.09
0.05
0.01

0.01

0.70



